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Women's Rib Script Tank - Style #5S26CT074

Womens, Spring/Summer, 2026

Created with backbone

2_Construction Details-1
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Comments (4)

@ -SELF BINDING @ NECK
@ -SELF BINDING @ ARMHOLE

@ -ARTWORK @ CF

@ ALD WOVEN LABEL @ SIDE SEAM

1. vién c6 bang vai chinh

2. vién nach bang vai chinh
3. hinh théu tai gitia trudc

4. nhan co tai sudn ngoai trai

08-04-2025
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Women's Rib Script Tank - Style #5S26CT074

Womens, Spring/Summer, 2026
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3_Stitching Details-1
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Comments (5)

@ -CLEAN SEAM FINISH @ SHOULDER
@ -1/8" DNTS @ NECK

@ -1/8" DNTS @ ARMHOLE

@ -CLEAN SEAM FINISH @ SIDE SEAMS

@ -1/8" DNTS @ BOTTOM HEM - TURN BACK W/ COVERLOCK

1. may sach tai vai

2. diéu 2 kim 1/8" tai c6

3. diéu 2 kim 1/8" tai nach
4. may sach tai suon

5. diéu 2 kim 1/8" tai lai 4o
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Women's Rib Script Tank - Style #5S26CT074

Womens, Spring/Summer, 2026

Measured Size: M

Front Body Length
Back Body Length

Front Neck Drop
Back Neck Drop
Back Neck Width

Shoulder Slope

Binding Width

Strap Width @ Fold Line

Across Shoulder

Across Front/Across Back Position from HPS
Across Front Edge to Edge

Across Back Edge to Edge

Chest Width
Bottom Opening Width- At Edge

Bottom Hem Height
Armhole Drop

CF Artwork Placement below CF Neckline

Loop Label Placement at Sideseam

HPS to bottom edge

CB neck top edge to bottom
edge

HPS to Neck Top Edge
HPS to Neck Top Edge
Edge to Edge

Shoulder point perpendicular
to HPS

Edge to Edge
Edge to edge

Edge to Edge

Edge to Edge

1" Below armhole- edge to
edge

At bottom edge

Bottom edge to stitch line or
trim seam

Below HPS - measure
perpendicular to armhole
seam

From Top Edge of Neck to
Top Edge of Artwork

Bottom edge to bottom of loop
label, at the WL side seam

true
true

false
false
false

false

false
true
false
true
true
false

true
true

false

false

false

false

Full
Full

Full
Full
Full

Full

Full
Full
Half
Full
Full
Full

Half
Half

Full

Full

Full

Full

1/2in
1/2'in

1/8 in
1/8in
1/4in

1/4in

1/8in
0in
1/4in
0in
1/4in
1/4in

1/4in
1/4in

1/8 in

1/4in

1/8in

1/8 in

221/2in
22in
41/4in
1lin
61/2in
1/2in

7116 in
2in
11in
6in
91/2in
91/2in

131/2in
121/2 in

1/2 in

91/2in

13/4in

5in

22 3/4in
22in

41/4in
13/8in
63/4in

5/8 in

7/16 in
21/4in
11 1/4in
6in
93/8in
91/2in

131/4in
131/2in

1/2'in

91/2in

17/8in

51/4in

1/4in
0in
0in
3/8in
1/4in
1/8in
0in
1/4'in
1/4in
0in
-1/8 in
0in

-1/4in

0in

0in

1/8in

1/4in

1/2in
0in
3/4in
0in
1in
0in
0in
-1/4 in
0in
0in
0in
0in
-1/4in
3/4in

0in

3/4in

5/8 in

0in

Size Specifications -
Measurements |/ 1st Proto

08-04-2025

23in Follow Revised
22in Keep Hem Leveled
5in Increase

1lin Back to Spec
71/2in Increase

1/2in

7/16 in

13/4in Reduce

11in

6in

91/2in

91/2in

13 1/4in Keep As Sample
13 1/4in Follow Revised
1/2'in

10 1/4in Increase

23/8in Follow Revised
5in Back to Spec
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Women's Rib Script Tank - Style #5SS26CT074 Feedback & Revisions /| 1st
Proto

1st Proto - Anastasiya Zolotova

SS26CT074 Women's Rib Script Tank

FITTING DATE: 7/9/25

MODEL/ATTENDEES: Jessica, Cal, Anthony, Wes, Megan, Jeni, Anastasiya, Sarah
STATUS: 1st Proto Approved to 1st Fit

Fit Comments:
1. Follow revised front body length of 23"
2. Keep back body length, ensure hem is leveled. Adjust pattern shape to be straight front and back. See image.
3. Revise neck and straps as follows:
a. Back neck drop came in +3/8”, pattern matches sample. Please revise pattern to have BND of 1".
b. Increase front neck drop to 5" measured to top edge.
c. Increase neck width to 7 1/2".
d. Neck came in "u-shaped”, as neck width and FND is adjusted please also increase 2" above neck top edge and scoop out as pictured to create a more scooped
out neckline.
e. Reduce strap width to 1 3/4”, sample is +1/4” please ensure strap width is met for next sample.
4. Keep chest as sample at 13 1/4".
5. Adjust pattern to increase bottom opening to 13 1/4”, 1st proto is very stretched out. Please see image and improve workmanship to create a straight shape from chest to
bottom opening.
. Increase armhole drop to 10 1/4”
. Follow revised artwork placement of 2 3/8”
. Follow revised loop label placement of 5 1/2”
9. Move care label to be 4 1/2” from bottom opening
Construction/Workmanship:
1. Loop label and care label being in the same position is causing the loop label to be flipped forward, the direction should be towards back. Please stagger label
w/requested placement and ensure loop label is facing back.

0 N O
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tit comments:

1. thay ddi dai 4o trude 23"

2. gifi dai 4o sau nhu miu, ddm béo lai phdng. Diéu chinh hinh dang rap thing trudc va sau. Xem hinh bén duéi

3. diéu chinh nach va vai theo bén dudi

a. ha ¢6 sau du 3/8", rap khép v6i 4o mau. diéu chinh rap dé ha cd sau 1"

b. ting ha c6 trudc 5" do dén mép trén

c. tang rong nach 7 1/2"

d. ¢8 hoi hinh dang chii u, khi diéu chinh rong c6 va ha c6 trudc vui long ting 2" [én mép trén ctia ¢4 va khoét sdu nhu nét vé mau do
& hinh bén dudi dé tao ra dudng vién cb sau hon

e. gidm rong vai 1 3/4", mau du 1/4" vui long dam bao rong vai dat cho mau tiép theo

4. giti nguc nhu mau 13 1/4"

5. diéu chinh rap dé ting lai 40 13 1/4", miu proto bi kéo qua cing , xem hinh bén dudi va cdi thién tay nghé dé tao hinh déng théng tu
nguc dén lai

6. tang ha nach 10 1/4"

7. thay d6i vi tri hinh théu 2 3/8"

8. thay d6i vi tri nhan ¢4 5 1/2"

9. thay d6i vi tri nhan thanh phan 4 1/2" ti lai 4o

cdu truc:

1. nhan c& va nhan thanh phan cung 1 vi tri khién cho nhan c¢ bi lat vé phia trudc, trong khi hudéng ctia nhan ¢ nén huéng vé phia
sau. vui long diéu chinh vi tri nhu yéu cdu va dam bao nhan c6 su6n ngoai phai lat vé phia sau.



Women's Rib Script Tank - Style #5S26CT074 Feedback & Revisions /| 1st
Womens, Spring/Summer, 2026 Proto

08-04-2025
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Women's Rib Script Tank - Style #5S26CT074 Feedback & Revisions [ 1st
Womens, Spring/Summer, 2026

Proto
08-04-2025

diéu chinh rap d€ ting lai 4o 13 1/4", mau proto bi kéo qua cang , xem hinh bén dudi va cai thién tay
nghé dé€ tao hinh déng thdng tii nguc dén lai.
can giong mau tham khao mau den, mau proto mau trang

$526CT074 Women's Rib Script Tank

Adjust pattern to increase bottom opening to 13 1/4’, 1st proto is very stretched out.

Please see image and improve workmanship to create a straight shape from chest to bottom opening.
Should look like the black referene tank, whtie is 1st proto.

Screen Shot 2025-08-04 at 3.05.45 PM.jpg

Page 8 of 11



Women's Rib Script Tank - Style #SS26CT074 Feedback & Revisions | 1st

Womens, Spring/Summer, 2026 Proto
08-04-2025

thay d6i vi tri nhan c¢¢ 5 1/2" va nhan thanh phén 4 1/2" tai lai 40
nhan ¢ va nhan thanh phéan cung 1 vi tri khién cho nhan c¢ bi 1at vé phia trudc, trong khi huéng ctia nhan

c0 nén hudng vé phia sau. $526CT074 Women's Rib Script Tank

Follow revised loop label placement of 5 1/2"and move care label to be 4 1/2" from bottom opening.
Loop label and care label being in the same position is pushing loop label towards front. Label should be towards back.

Screen Shot 2025-08-04 at 3.07.12 PM.jpg
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Women's Rib Script Tank - Style #5S26CT074 Feedback & Revisions [ 1st
Womens, Spring/Summer, 2026 Proto
08-04-2025

S526CT074 Women's Rib Script Tank

Revise neck and straps as follows:

1.Back neck drop came in +3/8", pattern matches sample. Please revise pattern to have BND of 1"

2.Increase front neck drop to 5"measured to top edge.

3.Increase neck width to 7 1/2"

4.Neck came in "u-shaped", as neck width and FND is adjusted please also increase 2" above neck top edge and scoop out as pictured to
create a more scooped out neckline.

5.Reduce strap width to 1 3/4", sample is +1/4" please ensure strap width is met for next sample.

diéu chinh nach va vai theo bén duéi

a. ha ¢6 sau du 3/8", rap khép véi 4o mau. diéu
chinh rap dé ha c6 sau 1"

b. tdng ha c6 trudc 5" do dén mép trén

c. tang rong nach 7 1/2"

d. ¢8 hoi hinh dang chit u, khi diéu chinh rong c6
va ha c6 trudc vui long tang 2" 1én mép trén cua c6
va khoét sau nhu nét vé mau do & hinh bén dudi dé
tao ra duong vién c6 sau hon

e. giam rong vai 1 3/4", mau du 1/4" vui long dam
bao rong vai dat cho mau tiép theo

Screen Shot 2025-08-04 at 3.59.55 PM.jpg
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Women's Rib Script Tank - Style #5S26CT074 Feedback & Revisions [ 1st
Womens, Spring/Summer, 2026 Proto

08-04-2025

gitt dai 4o than sau bdng cach gidm ha c8 sau, ddm bao lai déu, diéu chinh hinh dang rap thing nhu bén duéi

5526CT074 Women's Rib Script Tank

Keep back body length by reducing back neck drop, ensure hem is leveled. Adjust pattern shape to be straight as bellow.

Screen Shot 2025-08-04 at 4.03.09 PM.jpg
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